


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4247/2025

Sarvashri Bhoodhan And Company

----Petitioner

Versus

Additional Director (Mines) & Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Ravi Jangir

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

15/04/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks one weeks time to place certain documents on the record by way of filing appropriate application.

Time sought for is granted.

List the matter after one week, as prayed.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Aayush Sharma/31