


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4247/2025

Sarvashri Bhoodhan And Company

----Petitioner

Versus

Additional Director (Mines)

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ravi Jangir

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

14/07/2025

Issue notice to the respondent(s).

In addition, a copy of the writ petition be supplied in the office of Mr. Rahul Lodha, AGC during course of the day. His name be reflected in the cause list.

List in next week.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J