


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4247/2025

Sarvashri Bhoodhan And Company

----Petitioner

Versus

Additional Director (Mines) & Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Ravi Jangir

For Respondent(s) : Mr.Rahul Lodha, Addl.GC.

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

21/07/2025

It is stated at the Bar that reply to the writ petition has submitted today.

Office is directed to tag the same for perusal of this Court.

List the matter again on 29.07.2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Aayush Sharma /78