


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4247/2025

Sarvashri Bhoodhan And Company

----Petitioner

Versus

Additional Director (Mines) & Ors.

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ravi Jangir

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rahul Lodha, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

30/03/2026

The matter comes upon an application No. 3/2025 for taking documents on record.

For the reasons mentioned therein, subject to just objection(s), the documents filed along with the said application are taken on record.

Accordingly, the application stands disposed of.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

VINAY /153